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

Priced low at only $12,950
Will toke trade or low down. 
Sen before sold at

1564 W. 223rd St.
Open House Sunday

Courtesy to Bitokers 
___ Owner gL. 6-9316 
3 UEDROOMS. l*i baths, raised

INCOME PKOPERTY 
Residential 10«

•Real Estate
UKAL "KSiATK 

Wanted
KASTKitN ItrrriKS

lie

4 UNITS 

$1500 DOWN
2:17 No. Mcylor St., San Pedro 
Clo on Western Ave. south to 
1st St. In San Pedro and turn 
east 8 blocks. Apartment B 
will show. Full prlcn only

BENUBODIAK PL 3-2588 
" 12 UNIT APARTMENT 

WITH POOL
K)47 W. 253rd Street. I.omlla. 
Income $1100 per month. J75IJO 
down. By owner. FK 6-9518. 
Evenings FK 7-3138 or 

_______ DAJM9SI ____ __
5 UNITS  1 YEAH Ol,O 

Truiln In your home, duplex 
or triplex. J87.500. Owner 

FA 8-6886

Business, Industrial 102
WEST Carson C-2 lot. 120x150

ft. Suitable, for used ca
Across from Carson Flnwi

FA 8-1B81

LOTS FOR SALE 108
VW^XVS«^VS«^%«S^WNA^S^VS^S«SA^VW>i

FOR SALE
2 Palos Verdes view 
1 lots, nearly level.

65x146
Valmonte Area 

Owner FR 5-2169

  CARSON AREA
A-l ZONING   63'.ixl47 LOT
$4500.
R-3 ZONING 631'jXl35 LOT
S5600.

KEITH REALTY
FA 8-9161 FA 8-8841

R-3 LOT. 53x265 by 
center. Owner.

FR 6-2834
100% SUBORDINATION to qual­ 

ified builder. R-3 lot. 800x301. 
Near new hospital and Free­ 
way. Torrance. CR 6-1C71.

R-3 LOT Hollywood Riviera
on Paseo de Oracla near 1
elfin Coast Highway. F
Hiui3e.ii, -'222 ToiT'inco Blv

FA 8.6949

REAL ESTATE 
Wanted IK

ALL CASH
FOR YOUR HOME

a or 3 bedroom or income. 
Highest prices paid. No fuss, 
no muss, no red tape. Imme­ 
diate action. Ask for Mr. 
Pnsch. 2< hour service.

FREE APPRAISAL
OS 5-0367

Listings Wanted

CASH
FOR

EQUITY
*PAUL H. HILL*

Realtor
4509 W. Torrance Blvd. 

FR. 6-3555

REAL ESTATE WANTED
We need your listings. I'1 o r 
prompt, courteous attention list 
your home with us.

ROY SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

3559 Torrance Blvd. 
FR 6-3426 Eve. FR 5-4534

Rental*
APARTMENTS

Unfurnished 122

CIIARLEU) J. PKCOHA 
26.'I30 8. WE8TKRN AVE. 

__ DA 6-1171

 _Kentals" 
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 1211

* LAYNE 
APARTMENTS *

 jir Where the 
Livin' Is EASY ft

Either Furnished or 
Unfurnished

f'.t.i ami up

SINGLES OR ONE 
BEDROOM 
TO Aot'i/rs

LOVELY HEATED
SWIMA/MNG POOL

NOW READY 
FOR OCCUPANCY

4304 West 
180th Street
1NQU1RK MANAGER. APT. 4 

FR 2-1530

* "* "~ *~" * * *

APTS. FOR RENT
FURNISHED and

UNFURNISHED 
$45 and Up

Singles. I, 2 and 3-bdrin. 
apts. Carports, newly re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Adjoining schools and 
playgrounds. 5 miles from 
Naval Base. Children wel­ 
comed.
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st, TE. 4-7278
* _*__* * * * 
MODERN,'EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apts.
Elegant Inside hallways. Beau­ 
tifully landscaped surround­ 
ings. ' Ideally located with 
shopping center across street. 
Separate kitchens, dinettes, 
dressing rooms, very largo clo­ 
sets, wall to wall carpeting, re- 
cilnerH 1 chairs, TV Jacks. Free 
use of vacuum cleaner, free 
1869 washers and dryers in 
laundry room. AH utilities 
paid. No cleaning charge or 
deposit. $78-$100. HEATED 
POOL, recreation room, bar­ 
becue area. Las Pttlmas Apart­ 
ments, 1533 W. Carson. Tor­ 
rance. FA 8-7602. If no answer 
call FR 6-9403.______ ___

2 BEDROOMS 
1 MONTH FREE

2 YEARS OLD. $90 MONTH 
CHILDREN ACCEPTED

FA 8-5470

single working per­ 
son. Available Dec. 6th. Paid 

1 utilities. 815 Amnpola. 
___ FA_8-riS22_ _ _•'

BEDROOM rurniih«d.~Gar~ 
bag* disposal, TV antenna, 
automatic washer. 1«20 Wem 
3CBth. Lomita _ _ 

2~ROOM MP\KriiiEK'r~infnM>- 
ed. $12 week and up. Sleeping 
rooms $8. Utilities and linen 
Included. Eureka Hotel. 1728 
Abalono. FA 8-9763.

S13.50-S15 WEEK. Month rate. 
Utilities pnld. Individual 
apartments, privacy, clean. 
21314 8. Vermont. Torranco

and~rooms7~$ru 
. O.K. 1343 
264th Street. Harbor 

DA 6-976B
3 BEDUOOMB, AUTOMATIC 

washer, disposal. 601 W. 228th 
or key at 1505. GA 7-6189 after 
6 p.m___ __________

WOULD like wor'-lvrt pli-1 to 
share nicely furn.lffll 2 bed- 
roimi apartment. Bfff /-9366.

J56. PARTLY furnished. I.
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